
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U12)

Game summary
Date: 24.03.2016 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 15:00 Spec.: Game No.: 167

Dinamo 04 HC Klaipeda u127 : 2
(1:1, 3:0, 3:1)

Referees Linespersons
DZENE Baiba, DZENIS Andris  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 1 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 3 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 3 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 1 : 0

Total 7 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 10 0:00 : 0:00 1 : 0 1 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  KLA  1 RAMOŠKA Jegor Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  DRG  32 ŠVEIDE Emīls Goalkeeper in

Goal 03:45 0:1 KLA EQ 17  FEDIUKIN Vitalij #44, CHRISTOV Artemij
#87

Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  10 MIULLER Klara Charging

Goal 11:00 1:1 DRG EQ 68 LIVŠICS Davids ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis #18, KLEMKA Dāvis
Sebastians #3

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  73 KUDZEVIČIUS Nojus Jonas Charging

Goal 19:14 2:1 DRG PP1 40 KRUMPĀNS Mikus MACKEVICS Dario #90, KLEMKA Dāvis
Sebastians #3

Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  40 KRUMPĀNS Mikus Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  10 JĒGERS Lūkass Emīls Hooking
Goal 27:00 3:1 DRG EQ 18 ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis MACKEVICS Dario #90
Goal 27:30 4:1 DRG EQ 5 VASIN Vasily JĒGERS Lūkass Emīls #10
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  11 STASYS MIKELIS Herkus Hooking
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  71 MICHALEVIČ Ilja Hooking

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  85 JAUNOZOLS Toms Charging
Goal 34:07 5:1 DRG EQ 5 VASIN Vasily GAVARS Francis Voldemārs #79

Goal 35:00 5:2 KLA EQ 10 MIULLER Klara ZAVIROCHIN Aleksandr #8, ČEČEKOVAS
Danielius #3

Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  73 KUDZEVIČIUS Nojus Jonas Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 DRG  79 GAVARS Francis Voldemārs Tripping
Goal 38:54 6:2 DRG PK1 40 KRUMPĀNS Mikus MACKEVICS Dario #90
Goal 39:08 7:2 DRG EQ 40 KRUMPĀNS Mikus LIVŠICS Davids #68
GK 45:00  KLA  1 RAMOŠKA Jegor Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  DRG  32 ŠVEIDE Emīls Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Dinamo 04
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

32 ŠVEIDE Emīls 0 0 0.00 45:00

HC Klaipeda u12
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 RAMOŠKA Jegor 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Dinamo 04 (DRG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D KLEMKA Dāvis Sebastians 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F VASIN Vasily 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F RYCHKOV Roman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F JĒGERS Lūkass Emīls 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D ROTKĀJS Regnārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D ORLOVS Niks Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F BIKŠE Mārcis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 F KRUMPĀNS Mikus 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F LIVŠICS Davids 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F ANDERSONS Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

73 F RAMANIS Reinis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 F GAVARS Francis Voldemārs 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

80 D KĀRKLS Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 D JAUNOZOLS Toms 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 D MACKEVICS Dario 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 7 9 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HC Klaipeda u12 (KLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F ČEČEKOVAS Danielius 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ZAVIROCHIN Aleksandr 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F MIULLER Klara 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D STASYS MIKELIS Herkus 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D KONDRATJEV Maksim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F  1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D ŠIMBELIS Ugnius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 F FEDIUKIN Vitalij 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

49 F KUBILIUS Paulius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

57 F ŠLUŠNYS Liutauras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

62 D MARČIUS Arminas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 D MICHALEVIČ Ilja 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

73 D KUDZEVIČIUS Nojus Jonas 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F CHRISTOV Artemij 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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